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2024 State Invitational

Class 1. Invitational Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining 15

Class 2. Invitational Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship 11

Class 3. Invitational Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship 8

Class 4. Invitational Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship 12

Class 5. Invitational Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A 11

Class 6. Invitational Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B 11

Class 7. Invitational Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A 8

Class 8. Invitational Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B 7

Class 9. Invitational Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship 15

Class 10. Invitational Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding 15

Class 11. Invitational Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship 4

Class 12. Invitational Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding 4

Class 13. Invitational Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship 8

Class 14. Invitational Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Finals 6

Class 15. Invitational Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Finals 6

Class 16. Invitational Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship 12

Class 17. Invitational Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 13

Class 18. Invitational Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship 6

Class 19. Invitational Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 13

Class 20. Invitational Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship 6

Class 21. Invitational Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship 12C

Class 22. Invitational Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship 21

Class 23. Invitational Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship 13

Class 24. Invitational Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship 10

2



Class 1 Invitational Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining (15)
Sponsored By: Moran Saddlery & NRHA
Back# Name Team Draw Horse

982 Erin Westfall AF Show Horses 10 Earl- Buckeye Riders
682 Kayla Lawson Champion Hill Equestrian Team 11 Homer- Buckeye Riders
547 Alexa Munsee Circle M Equestrian Team 12 King- Buckeye Riders
1807 Marley Grandini CNPH Equestrian Team 13 Latte- Buckeye Riders
884 Katie-Mac Shively Concord Equestrian Center 14 Quin Hancock Horseman
1249 Kelsey Beaty Euchee Meadows Equestrian 15 Tex- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
634 Mackenzie O'Brien Great Lakes YEDA 1 Buffy- Euchee Meadows
880 Quinn Coffin M and M Equestrians 2 Earl- Buckeye Riders
125 Aiden Panek Middle Georgia YEDA Equestrian Team 3 Homer- Buckeye Riders
2058 Lilyan Spann Next Level Equine 4 King- Buckeye Riders
392 Rowdy Mullens Team Need A Hand 5 Latte Buckeye Riders
412 Carrie Brigham Team Need A Hand 6 Quin Hancock Horseman
1684 Stephanie Sterrenberg Timmermann's Show Team 7 Tex- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1097 Olivia Hepinger Winning Edge 8 Virgil- Miami JR Red Hawks
1035 Abigail Hurd Winning Edge 9 Buffy- Euchee Meadows

1st: 412 2nd: 682 3rd: 392 4th: 880 5th: 1807 6th: 1035

Class 2 Invitational Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship (11)
Sponsored By: Shannon Lawlor Fine Arts

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

750 Natalie Beliveau Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 1 Frannie- CNPH Equestrian Team
805 Allegra Brown Harper Ranch 2 Gunador- Team Need A Hand
1028 Aleana Hull M and M Equestrians 3 Indy- Hancock Horseman
502 Chloe Biron Middle Georgia YEDA Equestrian Team 4 Jelly Bean- Miami JR Red Hawks
234 Lauren Wills Puthoff Equestrian Team —-- SCRATCH
967 Lexi Chelman Royal Creek Equestrian Team —--- SCRATCH
431 Sarah Krzeminski Buckeye Riders 5 Peaches- Miami JR Red Hawks
1171 Lindsay Kuster ShowBiz A 6 Reed- Team Need A Hand
1323 Ella Caylor Team Need A Hand 7 Rock- Hancock Horseman
1560 Gwenivere McNeill Timmermann's Show Team 8 Rupert- M&M Equestrians
1026 Jolene Lucas TMC Equestrian Team 9 Salty- Euchee Meadows
237 Linley Cooper Top Tier Equestrian Team 10 Saxby- Concord Equestrian Center
428 Molly Schilling Waterford Equestrian Team 11 Stik- Team Need A Hand

1st: 237 2nd: 750 3rd: 502 4th: 1560 5th: 1171 6th: 428
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Class 3 Invitational Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship (8)
Sponsored By: Pinto Horse Assn

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

2038 Grayci Collard Blue Horse Equestrian Team 8 Smarty- -Southern OH Equestrian
Team

1591 Ileana Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 1 Dawg- Puthoff Equestrian Team
314 Ariana Welch Central Florida Equestrian Team 2 Hollywood-Buckeye Riders
1231 Cason Heckenlively Harper Ranch 3 Kota- Euchee Meadows
104 Alayna Weighley Keystone Equestrian Team 4 Legend- M&M Equestrians
2006 Lily Peebles KG Equestrian 5 Nugget- Euchee Meadows
1614 Jessica Wehner Miami Jr Redhawks 6 Pearl- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
2045 Elly Dravis Top Tier Equestrian Team 7 Rebel- JPH Equestrian Team

1st: 314 2nd: 1614 3rd: 2038 4th: 104 5th: 1591 6th: 1231

Class 4 Invitational Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship (12)
Sponsored By: Durango Boots & Shorty’s Caboy Hattery

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1900 Lydia Lemieux Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 8 Monty- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1227 Kennedy Van Heukelom Concord Equestrian Center Blue 9 Peaches- Miami JR Red Hawks
2057 Conner Christiansen Diamond T19 Ranch 7 Milly- -Southern OH Equestrian Team
1937 Brailee Spain Dreaming Big 11 Storm- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1357 Abigail Thorn Harper Ranch 10 Sire- M&M Equestrians
587 Addie McGhee M and M JV 12 Will- TMC Equestrian Team
102 Danika Beers Riding On Faith Equestrians 1 Addison- Dreaming Big
1957 Elizabeth Miles Royal Creek Equestrian Team 2 Allie Hancock- Hancock Horsemen
2001 Jeremiah Dimmick ShowBiz B 3 Blue- M&M Equestrians
2002 Luciana Beaubien Timmermann's Show Team 4 Diesel- Hancock Horseman
1935 Lillian Ten Eyck Timmermann's Show Team 5 Gus- Puthoff Equestrian Team
812 Katelyn Nauert Waterford Equestrian Team 6 Mariposa- Timmermanns Show Team

1st: 587 2nd: 102 3rd: 1227 4th: 1900 5th: 1957 6th: 1357
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Class 5 Invitational Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A (11)
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1717 Landin Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 10 Rocket- M&M Equestrians
1722 Ava Christman Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 11 Zip Puthoff Equestrian Team
2065 Emily White Central Florida Equestrian Team 1 Biscuit- Concord Equestrian Center
2031 Reef Culmer Central Florida Equestrian Team 2 Blackie- Circle M Equestrian Team
892 Gabriella Mitchell Champion Hill Equestrian Team 3 Cabana- Timmermanns Show Team
2023 Lola McFadden Diamond T19 Ranch —---- SCRATCH
1930 Rosalynn Roush KG Equestrian 4 Dusty- Dreaming Big
907 Quinn Eagleston Pondview Equestrian Team 5 Gus- Puthoff Equestrian Team
165 Bailey Ann DeSantis Pondview Equestrian Team 6 Harvey- Concord Equestrian Center
1801 Sabrina Neal Royal Creek Equestrian Team 7 Jet Royal Creek Equestrian Team
1972 Mateo Rocha Team Need A Hand 8 Jet Southern OH Equestrian Team
1510 Raegan Laingen TriCo Equestrian Team 9 Marge-Southern OH Equestrian

Team

Finalist: 1722 892 1717 &
1801

Class 6 Invitational Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B (11)
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

383 Kamdyn Curtis Blue Horse Equestrian Team 9 Tulsa- Timmermanns Show Team
1584 Addie Knott Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 10 Winnie- Circle M Equestrian Team
872 Marissa Shipman Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 11 Zip JPH- JPH Equestrian Team
2030 Cora Blanton Diamond T19 Ranch 1 Ali Southern OH Equestrian Team
1702 Anna Woodbury High Desert Horsemen A 2 Allie Hancock- Hancock Horsemen
1780 Kally Parish M and M JV 3 Millie- Southern OH Equestrian Team
817 Jocelyn Snyder M and M JV 4 George- Puthoff Equestrian Team
1725 Lola Jessup ShowBiz B 5 Prada- DMB Performance Horses
2069 Sofia Villegas Timmermann's Show Team 6 Ruby- Dreaming Big
1045 Rylee Finefrock TMC Equestrian Team 7 Sire- M&M Equestrians
864 Ryan Hurd Winning Edge 8 Smarty- -Southern OH Equestrian

Team

Finalist: 872 1702 1780 &
1045
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Class 7 Invitational Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (8)
Sponsored By: Northern Ohio Quarter Horse Association

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1953 Tamzin Rose Lemire AF Show Horses 8 Will- TMC Equestrian Team
1965 Danica Carmack Central Florida Equestrian Team 1 Nugget- Euchee Meadows
171 Carson Moody Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Pearl- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
167 Makayla Sanders Middle Georgia YEDA Equestrian Team 3 Penny- -Team Need A Hand
1513 Mikaela Daoust Pondview Equestrian Team 4 Pepper- Euchee Meadows
1748 Kaitlin Bisagno ShowBiz B 5 Ready- Euchee Meadows
443 Madison Baynes Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 6 Rebel- JPH Equestrian Team
612 Jocelyn Holtz Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 7 Rock- Hancock Horseman

Finalist: 1513 171 1748 &
1953

Class 8 Invitational Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (7)
Sponsored By: Northern Ohio Quarter Horse Association

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

437 Ashley Korrow Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 3 Finch- CNPH Equestrian Team
1880 Addison Skinner Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 4 Ike- Hancock Horseman
135 Annabella Goodall Equine Differences JV 5 Laredo- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
1128 Taylor Logsdon Riding On Faith Equestrians 6 Monty- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
2094 Shelby Roberge ShowBiz B 7 Ozzie- Royal Creek Equestrian Tea
1599 Lily Conboy Timmermann's Show Team 1 CB- Concord Equestrian Center
1398 Ava Rzepka Winning Edge 2 Chase- Equine Differences

Finalist: 1128 437 135 &
1599
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Class 9 Invitational Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (15)
Sponsored By: Haala Denim

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

982 Erin Westfall AF Show Horses 3 Blackie- Circle M Equestrian Team
293 Sydney Klein Bates Equestrian Team 4 Cabana- Timmermanns Show Team
657 Mallory Kirby Buckeye Riders 5 Charlie- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
1249 Kelsey Beaty Euchee Meadows Equestrian 6 George- Puthoff Equestrian Team
634 Mackenzie O'Brien Great Lakes YEDA 7 Harvey- Concord Equestrian Center
880 Quinn Coffin M and M Equestrians 8 Horton- Equine Differences
311 Emma Zgrebnak M and M Equestrians 9 Jet Southern OH Equestrian Team
125 Aiden Panek Middle Georgia YEDA Equestrian Team 10 Marge- -Southern OH Equestrian Team
2066 Layla Wood Next Level Equine 11 Mariposa- Timmermanns Show Team
2058 Lilyan Spann Next Level Equine 12 Ranger- Miami JR Red Hawks
365 Allison Kratzer Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 13 Raquel- MTSU
392 Rowdy Mullens Team Need A Hand 14 Stu- -Southern OH Equestrian Team
412 Carrie Brigham Team Need A Hand 15 Winnie- Circle M Equestrian Team
1684 Stephanie Sterrenberg Timmermann's Show Team 1 Addison- Dreaming Big
1097 Olivia Hepinger Winning Edge 2 April- Circle M Equestrian Team

1st: 392 2nd: 657 3rd: 311 4th: 125 5th: 412 6th: 982

Class 10 Invitational Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (15)
Sponsored By: Ag Pro

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1273 Kaytlyn Howard AF Show Horses 1 Buffy- Euchee Meadows
256 Ava Lefevre Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 2 Chex- Equine Differences
1024 Madi Blanton Central Carolina Equestrian 3 Dawg- Puthoff Equestrian Team
1595 Giavonna Fusillo Circle M Equestrian Team 2 4 Gunador- Team Need A Hand
1165 Tayloe Spielman DMB Performance Horses 7 Latte- Buckeye Riders
1306 Malorie Zachrich Hancock Horseman 5 Homer- Buckeye Riders
978 Ryleigh Bowers M and M Equestrians 6 King- Buckeye Riders

2100 Autumn Ramey Middle Georgia YEDA Equestrian Team 8 Legend- M&M Equestrians
222 Kathryn Clarke Red Dirt Riders 9 Oakley Dream Big
275 Elizabeth Ellis Rising Stars Equestrian Team 10 Obadiah-Euchee Meadows
1425 Jeshua Dimmick ShowBiz A 11 Roanie- Middle Georgia YEDA Team
679 Sarah Stoner Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 12 TJ- Concord Equestrian Center
457 Lily Dean Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 13 Virgil- Miami JR Red Hawks
685 Courtney Dantes Team Need A Hand 14 Whiskey- Equine Differences
1354 JoAnne Hupp TMC Equestrian Team 15 Whiz- Concord Equestrian Center

1st: 978 2nd: 679 3rd: 1595 4th: 1024 5th: 685 6th: 1306
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Class 11 Invitational Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship (4)
Sponsored By: Smart Pak & McLaughlin Awards

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

420 Georgia Barron Euchee Meadows Equestrian 3 Rock- Hancock Horseman
1928 Abby Taylor KG Equestrian —---- SCRATCH
2012 Alexa McQueen Royal Creek Equestrian Team 4 Virgil- Miami JR Red Hawks
991 Jillian Riley TMC Equestrian Team 1 Chisum-Team Need A Hand
648 Avery Black Waterford Equestrian Team 2 Indy- Hancock Horseman

1st: 991 2nd: 2012 3rd: 648 4th: 420 5th: 6th:

Class 12 Invitational Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (4)
Sponsored By: Fenwick Equestrian

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

481 Annabelle Cooper Buckeye Riders JV Team 3 Reed- Team Need A Hand
2032 Gwen Harmon DMB Performance Horses 4 Whiskey- Equine Differences
1966 Avabelle McAmis KG Equestrian 1 Chex- Equine Differences
1818 Kylie Shuffstall M and M JV 2 Jerry- M&M Equestrians

1st: 481 2nd: 1966 3rd: 2032 4th: 1818 5th: 6th:

Class 13 Invitational Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship (8)
Sponsored By: American Solutions for Business

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

452 Tessa Krause Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 8 Trixie- Dreaming Big
103 Gabriella DeMuzio Concord Equestrian Center 3 Peanut- TMC Equestrian Team
1456 Evan Fox Cornerhouse Equestrian Team —--- SCRATCH
348 Alyse Kennedy Euchee Meadows Equestrian 4 Pepper- Euchee Meadows
1836 Carson Cooper IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 5 Quinn TIM- Timmermanns Show Team
2074 Izabella Moore M and M Equestrians 6 Rupert- M&M Equestrians
1962 Kadyn Busche Royal Creek Equestrian Team 7 Sweetie- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1421 Cheyenne Hatch ShowBiz A 1 Lexi- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1715 Angel Oyer TMC Equestrian Team 2 Oakley Dream Big

1st: 452 2nd: 2074 3rd: 1715 4th: 103 5th: 348 6th: 1421
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Class 14 Invitational Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Finals (8)
Sponsored By: Hold-it Magnets

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1128 Taylor Logsdon Riding On Faith Equestrians 7 Jett Royal Creek Equestrian
437 Ashley Korrow Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 8 Millie Southern Ohio Equestrian Team
135 Annabella Goodall Equine Differences JV 1 Allie Southern Ohio Equestrian Team
1599 Lily Conboy Timmermann's Show Team 2 Charlie Royal Creek Equestrian Team
1513 Mikaela Daoust Pondview Equestrian Team 3 Dixie MTSU
171 Carson Moody Euchee Meadows Equestrian 4 Horton Equine Differences
1748 Kaitlin Bisagno ShowBiz B 5 Ruby Dream Big
1953 Tamzin Rose Lemire AF Show Horses 6 Saxby - Concord

1st: 1128 2nd: 171 3rd: 1748 4th: 437 5th: 1599 6th: 1513

Class 15 Invitational Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Finals (8)
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1722 Ava Christman Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 8 Gretel Hancock Horseman
892 Gabriella Mitchell Champion Hill Equestrian Team 1 Annie Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1717 Landin Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 2 Harvey Concord Equestrian Center
1801 Sabrina Neal Royal Creek Equestrian Team 3 Hollywood Buckeye Riders
872 Marissa Shipman Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 4 Monty Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1702 Anna Woodbury High Desert Horsemen A 5 Spike Team Need A Hand
1780 Kally Parish M and M JV 6 Trixie Dream Big
1045 Rylee Finefrock TMC Equestrian Team 7 Dell TMC Equestrian Center

1st: 1780 2nd: 1722 3rd: 1717 4th: 1045 5th: 1801 6th: 1702

Class 16 Invitational Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (12)
Sponsored By: AQHA

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1273 Kaytlyn Howard AF Show Horses 11 Slick MTSU
256 Ava Lefevre Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 12 Sweetie- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1130 Derek Headley Circle M Equestrian Team 1 April- Circle M Equestrian Team
676 Peyton Skeans DMB Performance Horses 2 Blackie- Circle M Equestrian Team
279 Ashlyn Snelgrove Middle Georgia YEDA Equestrian Team 3 Button- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
386 Olivia Brooks Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 4 Cabana- Timmermanns Show Team
222 Kathryn Clarke Red Dirt Riders 5 Charlie- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
1425 Jeshua Dimmick ShowBiz A 6 George- Puthoff Equestrian Team
679 Sarah Stoner Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 7 Horton- Equine Differences
685 Courtney Dantes Team Need A Hand 8 Jack- Dreaming Big
1525 Charlotte Cynor Timmermann's Show Team 9 Peter- Concord Equestrian Center
1354 JoAnne Hupp TMC Equestrian Team 10 Raquel- MTSU

1st: 676 2nd: 222 3rd: 685 4th: 1130 5th: 1425 6th: 679
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Class 17 Invitational Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (13)
Sponsored By: Intercollegiate Horse Show Association (IHSA)

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

422 Karleigh Perry Blue Horse Equestrian Team 12 Tiger- Team Need A Hand
797 Hayden Hawley Buckeye Riders 13 Zip Puthoff- Puthoff Equestrian Team
1591 Ileana Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 1 CB- Concord Equestrian Center
314 Ariana Welch Central Florida Equestrian Team 2 Chase- Equine Differences
703 Marley Zeroski Double B's Equestrian Team 3 Finch- CNPH Equestrian Team
174 Jack Clark Equine Differences 4 IKE- Hancock Horseman
489 Emily Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 5 Laredo- Royal Creek Equestrian Tea
1231 Cason Heckenlively Harper Ranch 6 Ozzie
2006 Lily Peebles KG Equestrian 7 Penny- Team Need A Hand
662 Mitchell Metzler M and M Equestrians 8 Pepper- Euchee Meadows
1943 Jordynn Trent ShowBiz A 9 Quinn TIM- Timmermanns Show Team
2040 Haley Schuster Timmermann's Show Team 10 Slick EQD- Equine Differences
1457 Kyleigh Rohwer TMC Equestrian Team 11 Spike- Team Need A Hand

1st: 662 2nd: 489 3rd: 797 4th: 422 5th: 703 6th: 1943

Class 18 Invitational Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (7)
Sponsored By: Hull Electric

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

2032 Gwen Harmon DMB Performance Horses 2 Peter- Concord Equestrian Team
994 Rylee Jordan Concord Equestrian Center Blue 3 Ranger- Miami JR Red Hawks
1147 Kinsley Goran Equine Differences JV —----- SCRATCH
1899 Ava Davis Euchee Meadows Equestrian 4 Raquel- MTSU
1966 Avabelle McAmis KG Equestrian 5 Slick MTSU
1473 Sammi Minich M and M JV 6 Trina- CNPH Equestrian Team
1341 Allison Wiles Red Dirt Riders 1 Huckleberry- Puthoff Equestrian Team

1st: 1473 2nd: 994 3rd: 1341 4th: 1899 5th: 1966 6th: 2032
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Class 19 Invitational Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (13)
Sponsored By: Hold-it Magnets & Rhinestone Lip GLoss

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1953 Tamzin Rose Lemire AF Show Horses 13 Wee Man- Hancock Horseman
1738 Kennedy Lester CNPH Equestrian Team 1 Ali- Southern OH Equestrian Team
486 Mya Ruff Concord Equestrian Center Blue 4 Finch- CNPH Equestrian Team
171 Carson Moody Euchee Meadows Equestrian 5 Jack- Dreaming Big
167 Makayla Sanders Middle Georgia YEDA Equestrian Team 6 Jellybean- Miami JR Red Hawks
1513 Mikaela Daoust Pondview Equestrian Team 9 Ozzie- Royal Creek Equestrian Tea
1023 Addilyn Marshall Riding On Faith Equestrians 10 Sterling- Circle M Equestrian Team
2094 Shelby Roberge ShowBiz B 11 Sweetie- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1855 Jesseleana Dimmick ShowBiz B 12 Tiger- Team Need A Hand
443 Madison Baynes Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 2 Button- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1507 Braelynn Chesire Timmermann's Show Team 3 Dusty- Dreaming Big
1667 Ashlyn Faber Top Tier Equestrian Team 7 Jerl- Circle M Equestrian Team
1398 Ava Rzepka Winning Edge 8 Laredo- Royal Creek Equestrian Tea

1st: 486 2nd: 171 3rd: 1953 4th: 1023 5th: 443 6th: 1513

Class 20 Invitational Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (6)
Sponsored By: Ross Environmental Services & Lakota of Ohio

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

1197 Olivia Jobert Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 6 Whiz- Concord Equestrian Center
1183 Liam Sweeney Euchee Meadows Equestrian 1 Peanut- TMC Equestrian Team
1928 Abby Taylor KG Equestrian —-- SCRATCH
894 Isabella Cannata M and M JV 2 Quinn TIM- Timmermanns Show Team
1224 Kaitlyn Smith ShowBiz B 3 Roanie- Middle Georgia YEDA Team
991 Jillian Riley TMC Equestrian Team 4 Salty- Euchee Meadows
648 Avery Black Waterford Equestrian Team 5 Spike- Team Need A Hand

1st: 991 2nd: 1197 3rd: 894 4th: 1224 5th: 1183 6th: 648
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Class 21 Invitational Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (12)
Sponsored By: NSBA

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

750 Natalie Beliveau Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 4 Diesel- Hancock Horseman
805 Allegra Brown Harper Ranch 5 Gretel- Hancock Horseman
1028 Aleana Hull M and M Equestrians 6 Huckleberry- Puthoff Equestrian Team
502 Chloe Biron Middle Georgia YEDA Equestrian Team 7 Jellybean- Miami JR Red Hawks
274 Adelynn Rich Puthoff Equestrian Team —-- SCRATCH
234 Lauren Wills Puthoff Equestrian Team 8 Jerl- Circle M Equestrian Team
1846 Jason Dodge Jr ShowBiz A 9 Obadiah- Euchee Meadows
344 Lindsey Carrington Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 10 Roxanne- TMC Equestrian Team
461 Abigail Davy Team Need A Hand 11 Slick EQD- Equine Differences
1560 Gwenivere McNeill Timmermann's Show Team 12 Trina- CNPH Equestrian Team
1026 Jolene Lucas TMC Equestrian Team 1 CB- Concord Equestrian Center
237 Linley Cooper Top Tier Equestrian Team 2 Chisum- Team Need A Hand
428 Molly Schilling Waterford Equestrian Team 3 Dell- TMC Equestrian Team

1st: 234 2nd: 237 3rd: 502 4th: 461 5th: 750 6th: 344
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Class 22 Invitational Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship (21)
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

619 Avery Honey Blue Horse Equestrian Team 5 Gus- Puthoff Equestrian Team
520 Caleb Stuart Blue Horse Equestrian Team 6 Jack- Dreaming Big
1722 Ava Christman Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 7 Jett Royal- Royal Creek Equestrian Team
2065 Emily White Central Florida Equestrian Team 8 Jett Southern-Southern OH Equestrian

Team
1714 Raelyn Evans Circle M Equestrian Team 9 Kota- Euchee Meadows
1810 Mylie Burns CNPH Equestrian Team 10 Marge- -Southern OH Equestrian Team
2030 Cora Blanton Diamond T19 Ranch 11 Mariposa- Timmermanns Show Team
312 Skylar Huhn Equine Differences JV 12 Prada- DMB Performance Horses
1702 Anna Woodbury High Desert Horsemen A 13 Ready- Euchee Meadows
1930 Rosalynn Roush KG Equestrian 14 Rocket- M&M Equestrians
817 Jocelyn Snyder M and M JV 15 Ruby- Dreaming Big
907 Quinn Eagleston Pondview Equestrian Team 16 Sterling- Circle M Equestrian Team
165 Bailey Ann DeSantis Pondview Equestrian Team 17 Storm- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
888 Josie Klepinger Puthoff Equestrian Team 18 Tulsa- Timmermanns Show Team
1725 Lola Jessup ShowBiz B 19 Wee Man- Hancock Horseman
1972 Mateo Rocha Team Need A Hand 20 Zip JPH- JPH Equestrian Team
2069 Sofia Villegas Timmermann's Show Team 21 Zip Puthoff- Puthoff Equestrian Team
1045 Rylee Finefrock TMC Equestrian Team 1 Allie- Hancock Horsemen
1036 Hadley Forstrom TriCo Equestrian Team 2 Biscuit- Concord Equestrian Center
2071 Londyn Hoffmann Waterford Equestrian Team 3 Chase- Equine Differences
864 Ryan Hurd Winning Edge 4 Dusty- Dreaming Big

1st: 888 2nd: 1045 3rd: 907 4th: 817 5th: 1725 6th: 2065
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Class 23 Invitational Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship (13)
Sponsored By: Shop YEDA & Paradise Leather

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

745 Maclaine Hannah Blue Horse Equestrian Team 6 Jerry- M&M Equestrians
201 Emma Cooper Buckeye Riders JV Team 7 Lexi- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
1900 Lydia Lemieux Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 8 Nugget- Euchee Meadows
2057 Conner Christiansen Diamond T19 Ranch 9 Rebel- JPH Equestrian Team
1117 Ellie Hoops Equine Differences JV 10 Roxanne
1357 Abigail Thorn Harper Ranch 11 Stik- Team Need A Hand
981 Maygen Zimmer M and M JV 12 TJ- Concord Equestrian Center
1695 Kenzie Leskovic M and M JV 13 Whiz- Concord Equestrian Center
2001 Jeremiah Dimmick ShowBiz B 1 Annie- Blue Horse Equestrian Team
950 Maelyn Rinnert Star 4 Equestrian Team 2 Dell- TMC Equestrian Team
1809 Nathalie Hartman Timmermann's Show Team 3 Frannie- CNPH Equestrian Team
1935 Lillian Ten Eyck Timmermann's Show Team 4 Gretel- Hancock Horseman
1845 Rhyland Wilder Winning Edge 5 Jerl- Circle M Equestrian Team

1st: 201 2nd: 1695 3rd: 745 4th: 1357 5th: 1117 6th: 1845

Class 24 Invitational Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship (10)
Sponsored By: Ohio Quarter Horse Association

Back# Name Team Draw Horse

452 Tessa Krause Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 5 Milly- -Southern OH Equestrian Team
1410 Ella Stimits Central Florida Equestrian Team 6 Peaches- Miami JR Red Hawks
1248 Aubrey Powell Concord Equestrian Center 7 Rocket- M&M Equestrians
649 Hailey Mayo IIIR Stars Equestrian Team 8 Sire- M&M Equestrians
2074 Izabella Moore M and M Equestrians 9 Sterling- Circle M Equestrian Team
1962 Kadyn Busche Royal Creek Equestrian Team 10 Stu- -Southern OH Equestrian Team
1421 Cheyenne Hatch ShowBiz A 1 Biscuit- Concord Equestrian Center
2076 Emily Ellis Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 4 Kota- Euchee Meadows
1967 Camryn Fogle Team Need A Hand 2 Blue- M&M Equestrians
2061 Jesse Heffley Winning Edge 3 Dixie- MTSU

1st: 2074 2nd: 1410 3rd: 1248 4th: 1962 5th: 649 6th: 1967
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Awards Presentation

Sportsmanship Award(s)
Noah Stuart & Caroline Mullins- Blue Horse
Annabell Stephens- Top Tier
Allie Ramey- Middle Georgia
Macey Hannah- Blue Horse

Schneiders Best Groomed Horse
Bess Neil: Reed- Team Need A Hand
Max Everhart: Jett- Southern OH Equestrian Team

Fenwick Equestrian Horsemanship Horse of The Day Max Everhart: Tulsa- Timmermanns Show Team

Kore Equine & Farm Ranch/Reining Horse of the Day Bess Neil: King- Buckeye Riders
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